
. I"' 

INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-20-15-T-0006/M0003 
Z. OROfRNO 

5 EFFECTIVE DATE 

02/11/2016_ 

B SERVICING AGEllCY 

OA!< RIDGE NATIONAL LAB 
l\LC: 

DUNS: 012075755 +4: 

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 

6. AWARD DATE 

02/11/2016 

3. REQUISmON NO. 

NRR-16-0092 

OAK RIDGE NATION l~ABOR.l\.TORY SITE OFFICE 

BUILDING 4500N MS 6269 

PO BOX 2008 
OP.K RlDGE: TN 37831-6269 

PO: Deborah Garland, CO 
(865) 241-9566 

10 REQUESTING /.GENCY 

ACQliISITION MANP..GEMENT DIVISION 
ALC: 3100001 
D~NS: 040535809 +4: 
US NUCLEAR REGULA.TORY COMMISSION. 
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 
l l ti!J5 ROCKVILLE !:?IKE 
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 

Poe Sandra Nes~ith 
TElEPHONENO, 301-415-6836 
12 ISllUING OFFICE 

4. SOUClTATION NO. 

7. PERIOD OF PERFORMAN::E 

12/22/2014 TO 03/30/2016 

9. OCUVERTO 

WILLIA!1 MACFEE 
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
ONE i'IHITE FLINT NORTH BUTI,DING 

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE 
MAIL STOP 0-12020 
ROCKVILLE MD 20852 

11. INVOICE OFFICE 

llS NUCLEAR RE:GULATORY COMMISSION 

ONE WHI'l'E FLINT NORTH 

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE 

MAILSTOP 03-El7A 

NRCIPACRESOURCENRCGOV 

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 

13. LEGl!llATIVE AlJTHORITY 

PAGE 

:JS NRC - HQ 
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974 

ACQUISITION ~~'NAGEMENT DIVISION 

MA:L STO? TWFN-5E03 

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14, PRoJEcno 

15. PROJECT TITLE 

SEE BLOCK 18 
16 ACCOUNTING DATA 

2016-X0200-FEEBASED-20-20D0008-11-4-l49-1061-251D 
17 

iTCMNO, 

16 
SUPPLIES'SERV!CES 

NRC-HQ-25-14-D-0004/NRC-BQ-20-15-T-0006 

Master IAA: NRCHQ2514D0004 

The purpose of this modification is to 
incorporate a within scope change to the SOW as 
reflected in .zi;ctachment 1 to add Task 6, 

increasing the task order ceiling amount by 

SS,000.00, from $56,000.00 to $64,000.00, and 
increasing the amount funded in the task order 
SB,000.00, from $50,000.00 to $58,000.00. 

Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified: 

Continued 

:t3 PAVMlH.JT ?ROVlSJOUS 

19, 20. 
OUAITTITY UNIT 

2~. TOTALM!OUNT 

21, 
UNIT PRICE 

Or 

22 
AMOUNT 

2 



t IAANO 

• NRC-HQ-20-15-T-0006/M0003 
I ORDER NO 

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS ACTION: $8,000.00 

TOTAL AUTHORIZED CEILING AMOUNT: $64,000.00 

(changed) 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF OBLIGATIONS: $58,000.00 (changec) 

The following document is hereby incorporated 

into this agreement: Attachment 1, Revised 

Statement of Work 

~11 other terms and conditions of the task order 

remain unchanged. 

~LC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535809 

TAS: 31X0200.320 

REFERENCE: ZEROREQ-NRR-16-0088 

PAGE OF 

2 I 2 


